Town of Seymour - Board of Finance

Department Budget Request - Presentation Schedule

Department Name

Revenues

First Selectman

CCM - State Revenues
Police Department
Services to the Elderly
Public Works

Parks

Planning and Zoning
Library

Assessors

Culture & Arts Commission
EDC

Tax Collector

Board of Education
Fire Department

Fire Marshal

Preference
Day
Monday, February 04, 2013
Monday, February 04, 2013
Monday, February 04, 2013
Wednesday, February 06, 2013
Wednesday, February 06, 2013
Monday, February 11, 2013
Monday, February 11, 2013
Monday, February 11, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Tuesday, February 12, 2013
Wednesday, February 13, 2013
Wednesday, February 20, 2013
Wednesday, February 20, 2013

Time
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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Location

Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
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