Town of Seymour - Board of Finance Department Budget Request - Presentation Schedule



Department Name	<u>Preference</u>		Location
	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Revenues	Monday, February 04, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
First Selectman	Monday, February 04, 2013	7:30pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
CCM - State Revenues	Monday, February 04, 2013	8:30pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Police Department	Wednesday, February 06, 2013	8:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Services to the Elderly	Wednesday, February 06, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Public Works	Monday, February 11, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Parks	Monday, February 11, 2013	8:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Planning and Zoning	Monday, February 11, 2013	8:30pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Library	Tuesday, February 12, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Assessors	Tuesday, February 12, 2013	7:30pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Culture & Arts Commission	Tuesday, February 12, 2013	7:45pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
EDC	Tuesday, February 12, 2013	8:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Tax Collector	Tuesday, February 12, 2013	8:15pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Board of Education	Wednesday, February 13, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Fire Department	Wednesday, February 20, 2013	7:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room
Fire Marshal	Wednesday, February 20, 2013	8:00pm Confirm	ed Town Hall, Norma Drummer Room